
Norddeutschen Einzelmeisterschaften 2009

Berlin, 31.01.2009

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

120kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Murat Yaruz KSV Siegfried Salzgitter
PS 7:0

32
4:00

13 Fr
 1  4  0  0  1  0  9 2

2 Christopher Bohn RC Germania Potsdam
3:00

01 Fr
4:00

13
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Thomas Tonn PSV Rostock
Fr

PS 5:2

31
PS 4:1

32
 2  6  0  0  0  0  9 1
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